

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5065/2013  
(From the judgement and order dated 31/05/2013 in CRLMA No.21511/2012,  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ADIL NOSHIR MITHAIWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay,exemption from filing c/c of  
the impugned Judgment, exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 21/06/2013 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arunabh Chowdhury, Adv.  
Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Pratap, Adv.  
Ms. Anuja Jhunjunwala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|