

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 5065/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 31/05/2013
in CRLMA No. 21511/2012 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad)

ADIL NOSHIR MITHAIWALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and
placing addl. facts and documents on record and stay and stay of
arrest and vacating stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) No. 5129/2013

(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for stay of arrest and
appln.(s) for vacating stay and appln.(s) for permission to file
additional documents and Office Report)

Date: 22/09/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.
Ms. Yugandhara Jha,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Pratap,Adv.
Mr. Sangram Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Vibha Dutt Makhija,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,AAG
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Som Raj Choudhury,Adv.

Mr. Rohan Thawani,Adv.
Ms. Vandana Sehgal,Adv.
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand,Adv.
Mr. Anand Daga,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the
petitioners, six weeks' time is granted finally to file a

Signature Not Verified

rejoinder affidavit to the petitioners.

Digitally signed by

Mahabir Singh

Date: 2015.10.05

Post in the month of January 2016.

15:42:09 IST

Reason:

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER